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Event Coordinator Email
Open Play
Open Play None N/A
Drop-in Open Play None N/A

Open Court None
https://www.mrpickleballclub.com/main/sample-
page/court-reservations/

Lessons
Beginner Bob Porter rlpconsult@aol.com
2.5 Training Mike Pecot Thepecots@yahoo.com
Play with the Coaches Jake Grandy jake.grandy@yahoo.com
Private Lessons Craig Carlton Craig.Carlton@gmail.com
Lobster Ball Machine Tammy Van Lydegraf mrsnevadagolf@aol.com
Social Play
Beginner Social Monday Judy & Jens Rehder judyandjens@yahoo.com
Beginner Social Wednesday Judy & Jens Rehder judyandjens@yahoo.com
Beginner Social Friday Bob Pomeroy plain100@outlook.com
70+ play Sandy Spengler sandyspengler@yahoo.com
Ladies Social Wanda Brodner wandabrodner@yahoo.com
Couples Play Social Ann & Doug Thomas annthomas101@comcast.net
Competitive Play across Skill levels
Ladders Carol Bowers Carolbowers08@gmail.com
Shootout Ric Gonzalez beardown.catsgocats@gmail.com
Mixed 2.5-3.0 Nancy Smith Nancy.Smith.Thompson@gmail.com
Mixed Round Robin 3.0-3.5 (Sun) Tim Aylward catchingfish1944@gmail.com
Mixed 3.0-3.5 (Th) Darlene Roth rothdato@sasktel.net
MLP Scoring Don Letkeman dcletkeman@gmail.com
Competitive Play within Skill level 
3.0 Ladies Monday Ruth Fornasiere R.Fornasiere@gmail.com
3.0 Ladies Thursday Cornelia McDermitt Corn6200@gmail.com
3.0 Mixed Round Robin Tuesday Greta & Rick Janzen greta.janzen@gmail.com
3.5 Ladies Thursday Donita Houghton donitahoughton678@gmail.com
3.5 Men's Thursday Bruce Nesbit  bnn711@gmail.com
4.0 Men's Thursday Lionel Fauchoux 57lionel57@gmail.com
4.0 Mixed 10M/10F Sunday Cal Herle calherle@yahoo.com
Competitive Play Interpark
3.0 Men's Interpark Monday Tom Carnahan atsffan@gmail.com
3.0 Men's Interpark Friday Rod Smith rod.paul.smith@gmail.com
3.5 Ladies Interpark Tuesday Barb Benedetti barb555@yahoo.com
3.5 Men's Interpark Tuesday Bruce Nesbit bnn711@gmail.com
3.5 Mixed Interpark Monday Kevin Carver carverkevin@sbcglobal.net
4.0 Men's Interpark Monday Jim Lardinois jim.lardinois@gmail.com
4.0 Ladies Interpark Friday Colleen Janus Colleenlouisejanus@gmail.com
4.0 Partners Interpark Friday Cal Herle calherle@yahoo.com
4.0 Mixed Intercity Saturday Craig Carlton Craig.Carlton@gmail.com
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